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First name
Robbie
Rowan
Fraser
Eoin
Andrew
Duncan
Jethro
Thomas
Tom
Julian
Harrison
Clyde
Graham
Harry
Angus
Alan
John
Tom
Fraser
Dave
Hollie
Daniel
lain
Steven
Mark
Euan
Stuart
Stewart
Anwen
Chris
Martin
Christopher
Kirsty
Matt
Arjuna
Gary
Jonathon
Sally
Alfie
Donald
Andrew
Dirk
Alwyn
Tom
Peter
Chloe
Alan
Michael
Del
Katie
Kirsty
Christopher
Antony
Andrew
Peter
Ally

Ella
Lloyd
Morag
Munro
Alasdair
Finty
Allistair
Stephen
Gregor
lain
Gavin
John
Fraser
Andrew
John
Donald
Sara
Ruaraidh
Jason
Scott
Steve
John
Robert
Tony
Sarah
Peter
Sarah
Bryan
Sean
Christine
Steven
Ryan
Michael
Mark
Calum
Dan
Simon
Pim
Fraser
Paul
Graeme
Jamie
Jason
Roger
Martin
Jeff
Gillian
Chris
James
Campbell

Last name
Simpson
Boswood
Stewart
Lennon
Barrington
Coombs
Lennox
Callan
Martyn
Barrable
Stubbs
Williamson
Bee
Pulham
Rodney
Ross
Newsom
Owens
Gormley
Ward

Orr
Christie
Whiteside
Watters
Thistlethwaite
Wilson
Johnston
Rodney
Darlington
Walsh
Mueller
Butler
Dickson
Newton
Sivakumaran
Fraser
Marks
Wallis
Bentley
Kerridge
McGillivray
Wallis
Poulter
Ferrington
Macdonald
Sangster
Smith
Deason
‘Young
Bain
Campbell
O'Brien
Brown
Bladon
Torrance
Sutherland
Peters
Clayburn
McClelland
Stewart
Macinnes
Royle
Gray
Terwey
Stewart
Maclennan
Tait
Anderson
Gillies
Strachan
Gibbs
Christian
Al-Kadhimi
MacKenzie
Williamson
Strachan
Boyd
Wilson
Jobling
Wayte
Sheridan
McFadzean
Ormerod
Kinghorn
Gray
Caldwell
Morrison
Mclennan
Devereux-Cole
Cuthbertson
Murdoch
Price-Davies
Pearce
Kuus
MacKenzie
Anderson
Seggie
Stewart
Dobson
Coombs
Pritchett
Cowie
Stokes
Haworth
Rayne
Simpson

Team name

Deeside Runners

Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Cambuslang Harriers
Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Lochaber Athletic Club
Hunters Bog Trotters
Shettleston Harriers
Westerlands Cross Country Club
Hunters Bog Trotters
Corstorphine AAC
Westerlands Cross Country Club
Cosmic Hillbashers

Inverness Harriers

Strathclyde University Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
Lochaber Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers

Shettleston Harriers

(no club)

Hunters Bog Trotters
-Individual-

(no club)

Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Stonehaven Running Club
Shettleston Harriers

Insch Trail Running Club

Run Strong

Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
Hunters Bog Trotters

Metro Aberdeen Running Club
Westerlands Cross Country Club
Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Kinross Road Runners

Qchil Hill Runners

Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Deeside Runners

Lochaber Athletic Club

Deeside Runners

Unattached

Deeside Runners

Westerlands Cross Country Club
Corstorphine AAC

Carnethy Hill Racing Club

Metro Aberdeen Running Club
Deeside Runners

Shettleston Harriers
Westerlands Cross Country Club

Deeside Runners

Corstorphine AAC

RBR

Carnethy Hill Running Club

(no club)

Cosmic Hillbashers AAC
Westerlands Cross Country Club
Shettleston Harriers

Hunters Bog Trotters

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Westerlands Cross Country Club
Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club
-Individual-

Stonehaven Running Club
Westerlands Cross Country Club
Highland Hill Runners

Moray Road Runners

Westerlands Cross Country Club
Penicuik Harriers
(no club)

Lochaber Athletic Club
Cosmic Hillbashers
Kinross Road Runners
Deeside Runners

Cosmic Hillbashers
Strathearn Harriers
Unattached

Deeside Runners

Carnethy Hill Running Club
Metro Aberdeen Running Club
(no club)

Qchil Hill Runners

Moray Road Runners

Moray Road Runners

Qchil Hill Runners

Insch Trail Running Club
Cosmic Hillbashers

Lochaber Athletic Club
Newburgh Dunes RC

Dundee Road Runners
Highland Hill Runners
Deeside Runners
Deeside Runners

Stirling Triathlon Club
-Individual-
Jog Scotland
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MV40
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Bib
245
132
252
251
247
229
258
266
267
102
193
168
253
255
225
224
259
268
191
250
194
207
145
159
217
21
183
237
206
248
262
249
128
218
114
143
101
137
186
161
163
138
45

82

153
68

86

263
209
126
127
17
239

107
140
142
261
130

246

139
134
188
135
116

165

Start time  Finish Time  Overall

11:00 1:59:10 pm
9:50 12:55:03 pm
11:00 2:11:02 pm
11:00 2:16:30 pm
11:00 2:16:47 pm
10:40 1:58:58 pm

2:25:28 pm
1:11:50 pm  3:
1:51:51 pm 3:31:5

2:15:23 pm 3

2. 3:41:1

2:04:21 pm 3:44:2

1:47:48 pm 3:47:4

2:19:25 pm
2:00:20 pm
2:30:28 pm
2:23:01 pm

2:

:08 pm 3

1:57:41 pm 3:57:4
1:37:51 pm 3:57:5

2:18:13 pm
2:09:03 pm
2:10:26 pm
2:00:40 pm
1:20:42 pm
1:31:30 pm
2:01:39 pm

1:

115 pm 4
2:00:23 pm 4:10:.
3:03:07 pm
1:43:43 pm
1:53:59 pm
2:14:40 pm
2:15:47 pm
3:16:06 pm 4:1
2:06:10 pm 4:1
3:06:21 pm 4:16:2
4
4:1

4

2.

2:47:14 pm
2:17:43 pm
2:07:51 pm
2:59:13 pm
2:20:33 pm
2:30:39 pm
1:41:05 pm

4

2
2:54:11 pm 4:34:1

1:45:41 pm 4

2:36:29 pm
2:36:32 pm
2:27:15 pm
1:37:29 pm
3:07:45 pm
2:28:24 pm

3:09:07 pm
2:19:19 pm
2:39:32 pm
2:39:42 pm 4:39:4.
2:20:11 pm  4:40:1

1:40:41 pm 4:40:4

0 am

1am

1:42:35 pm 3:32:35 am
2:32:43 pm  3:32:43 am
2:33:37 pm  3:33:37 am
:35:23 am
2:15:59 pm  3:35:59 am
2:38:58 pm  3:38:58 am

1am

2:02:00 pm  3:42:00 am
2:43:34 pm 3:43:34 am

1am

2:15:28 pm  3:45:28 am
1:47:34 pm 3:47:34 am
8 am
2:18:29 pm  3:48:29 am

2:53:30 pm  3:53:30 am
2:54:11 pm 3:54:11 am
2:54:57 pm  3:54:57 am
1:46:04 pm 3:56:04 am
:57:08 am
1:47:21 pm 3:57:21 am

1am
1am

1:58:12 pm 3:58:12 am

1:34:12 pm 4:04:12 am
1:46:11 pm 4:06:11 am
3:07:08 pm 4:07:08 am
2:37:35 pm 4:07:35 am
:09:15 am
1:59:18 pm 4:09:18 am

:06 am
110 am

1am

0 am
:37 am
4:17:39 am

' 5 am
4:20:17 am
4:21:08 am
4:21:28 am
4:21:40 am
4:22:05 am
4:23:13 am

0 am
4:31:56 am
2:33:42 pm 4:33:42 am
:56 pm 4:33:56 am

1am

2:24:28 pm  4:34:28 am
2:24:46 pm 4:34:46 am
1:45:40 pm 4:35:40 am
:35:41 am
2:05:45 pm 4:35:45 am

2 am

1am

2:50:27 pm  4:40:27 am
1:50:29 pm 4:40:29 am

1am



107
108
109
110
1M1
12
13
14
15
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
156
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Calum
David
Graeme
Jon
Alison
Joe
Mark
Jonathan
Robin
Graeme
Ros
Kevin
Tom
David
Stewart
Peter
Christopher
Jan
Fiona
Richard
Dena
Niall
Pete
Katherine
Andrew
Grace
Eleanor
Kerry
Neil
Mark
Graham
Clare
Martin
Danny
Michael
Robert
Holly
Craig
Andrew
Douglas
Lianne
David
Graeme
Richard
lain
John
Juliane
Elaine
Marcus
lain
Andrew
Gordon
Pete
Charlie
Wade
Lucy
Amy
Bruce
Leah
Mike
Alastair
Paolo
Craig
Daniel
John
Lieneke
Caroline
Alan
Gilly
Kevin
Alan
Ruaridh
Nicola
lan
Simon
lain
Bernadette
Judith
Poul
Patrick
Richard
Alan
Claire
Rich
Sue
Alan
Fiona
Laura
Matthew
Donald
Hugh
Vanessa
Caris
Glen
Audrey
Lewis
Jordan
Jane
Hamish
Ally
Matt
Stuart
Fiona
Joanne
James
James

Anderson
Downey
Reid
Royle
McNeilly
Aitken
Hardy
McKane
Orr

Kafka
Baxter
Davie
Blankenstein
Burgess
Hill
McEleavy
McCarron
Dawson
Melville
Ingram
Cullen
Mark
Mclintosh
Pearce
Vincent
Chau
Smith
Cunningham
Thomas
Webster
Aitken
McDonnell
Dickie
Hazzard
Grant
Maclean
Eadsforth
Stewart
Szolowski
Porteous
Stevenson
Scott
Brown
Preston
Wilkinson
Pope
Friedrich
Omand
Sheridan
Campbell
Cochrane
Gunn
Davis
Ritchie
Cormack
Waite
Barrett
Hay
Swan
Munro
MacSween
Maccagno
Kennedy
Kershaw
Torrance
Beijma
Ipsen
Dick
Marshall
Funnell
Smith
Andrew
Ross
Watt
Chalmers
Campbell
Walker
Petrie
Ipsen
Hogan
Denny
Doig
Ward
Ballantyne
Savege
Stewart
Calder
Bond
Harcus
Inch
Robertson
Manchulenko
Strachan
Chalmers
Ayres
Hedge
Wilson
Oliver
Hamilton
Phillimore
Corbin
McGillivray
Canavan
Bagguley
Bowden
Callender

-Individual-

Dunblane Runners

RBR

Red Rose Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
Insch Trail Running Club
Carnethy Hill Running Club
Rebel PT

Garscube Harriers
Hunters Bog Trotters
Deeside Runners

Army Triathlon Association
-Individual-

(no club)

Calderglen Harriers
Penicuik Harriers
-Individual-

335

-Individual-

Cosmic Hillbashers

Bollington Harriers

Garioch Roadrunners

Fife Athletic Club

Westerlands Cross Country Club
Hunters Bog Trotters

PH Racing

Insch Trail Running Club
Carnethy Hill Running Club

(no club)

Newburgh Dunes RC

Hunters Bog Trotters

Lochaber Athletic Club
Westerlands Cross Country Club
Forfar Road Runners

(no club)

Harmeny AC

Eryri Harriers

Metro Aberdeen Running Club

Penicuik Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners

(no club)

Insch Trail Running Club
-Individual-

Deeside Runners

Hunters Bog Trotters
Westerlands Cross Country Club

Spey Runners

Wee County Harriers
Banchory Running Club
Garioch Road Runners
100 Marathon Club

Insch Trail Running Club
Insch Trail Running Club
Cosmic Hillbashers
Penicuik Harriers
Falkland Trail Runners
Metro Aberdeen Running Club
Newburgh Dunes
Corstorphine AAC
Unattached

St Cyrus Solos
-Individual-

(no club)

St Cyrus Solos

Insch Trail Running Club

-Individual-

(no club)

Hunters Bog Trotters
St Cyrus Solos
Deeside Runners

Insch Trail Running Club
(no club)

Insch Trail Running Club
-Individual-

Newburgh Dunes

Newburgh Dunes

Westerlands Cross Country Club

Deeside Runners

(no club)

Dumbarton AAC

Dundee Road Runners

Insch Trail Running Club
Westerlands Cross Country Club
Westerlands Cross Country Club

MV50
M

MV50
MV60

MV50

MV50
MV50
MV50
MV40

Fv40
FV50
MV50
Fv40
MV40
MV50

FV50
MV50

M
MV50
F
F
MV40
MV50
Fv40
FV60

MV60
FV50

MV40

MV40
MV40
M

FV60
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

H
FV50
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

226

198

214
93

228
177
208
230
236
146
76

125
210
233
122
205
33

80

202
57
46

38

44
131
118
50
13
17

89

55
63
m
79
98
182
172

175
108
21

181
203
29

180

31
176
18

75
85

o7
91
16
149

144
187
129
265
119

256
257

10:10
9:20
10:20
10:00
10:30
9:30
10:20
9:10
10:20
9:30
10:30
9:40
9:10
10:40
10:10
10:30
10:40
10:40
10:00
9:30
9:50
10:30
10:40
9:50
10:30
9:10
9:30
9:40
10:20
9:20
9:20
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:20
9:50
9:50
9:20
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:40
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:40
10:10
10:10
9:10
10:10
9:40
9:00
10:10
10:30
9:10
10:10
9:00
9:00
9:10
10:10
9:00
9:00
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:00
10:00
9:00
10:00
10:20
9:50
11:00
9:50
9:10
11:00
11:00

3:21:15pm 4:41:15 am
2:12:07 pm 4
3:32:33 pm
2:12:54 pm
2:32:56 pm
3:14:09 pm
2:45:21 pm

3:36:08 pm
2:17:09 pm
1:48:21 pm :
2:38:27 pm 4 48: 27 am
2:28:53 pm 4:48:53 am
2:49:13 pm 4
2:49:14 pm
3:00:38 pm

2:33:22 pm
2:33:32 pm

2 59:31 pm
3:30:06 pm
2:31:27 pm :
3:21:28 pm 5 01 28 am
2:12:57 pm 5:02:57 am
3:24:27 pm 5:04:27 am
2:34:44 pm 5:04:44 am

510003m
5:10:07 am
:10:07 am
:10:20 am
5:11:05 am

3 55 02 pm
3:05:08 pm
3:48:31 pm
2:28:57 pm
2:49:52 pm
3:00:56 pm
3:41:15 pm

2:23:04 pm

2:33:22 pm
2:46:55 pm :
2:47:04 pm 5 27 04 am
3:18:07 pm 5:28:07 am
3:18:23 pm 5.
2:49:43 pm

2:30:38 pm

2:41:27 pm
2:52:47 pm
3:02:48 pm
3:13:25 pm
3:03:48 pm
3:14:19 pm

3 52 30 pm
3:24:25 pm
2:44:54 pm :
3:55:02 pm 5 45 02 am
4:16:42 pm 5:46:42 am
2:57:21 pm 5:47:21 am
3:57:48 pm 5:47:48 am

6 04 22 am
6:05:21 am

34703pm 60703am
4:03:59 pm 6:23:59 am
3:29:30 pm  6:29:30 am
4:41:43 pm 6:41:43 am
4:17:21 pm 7:17:21 am

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF




